
 

 

 

 

MUMBAI PORT TRUST 

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION DEPARTMENT 

SECURITY DIVISION 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of employee Designation Contact No. 
(Mobile) 

e-mail id 

1 Shri S.M. Deshmukh CSO 9820447672 cso@mbptmail.com 

2 Shri S.H. Jadhav AO 9969080018 ao_security@mbptmail.com 

3 Shri A.B. Shaikh SSO 9594140977 abshaikh@mbptmail.com 

4 Shri M.M. Sharma ASO (SR.) 8097049000 mmsharma@mbptmail.com 

5 Shri A.S. Rane ASO (SR.) 9869041352 asrane@mbptmail.com 

6 Shri K.A. Kadam ASO (SR.) 9619890250 kakadam@mbptmail.com 

7 Shri N.S. Acharekar ASO 9867112915 nsacharekar@mbptmail.com 

8 Shri N.Y. Parkhe ASO 9757010873 nyparkhe@mbptmail.com 

9 Shri S.R. Chawan ASO 9967911969 srchawan@mbptmail.com 

9 Shri S.V. Khot ASO 9869279303 svkhot@mbptmail.com 

10 Shri O.J. Bangar ASO 8097426991 ojbangar@mbptmail.com  
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